

We're excited to share details about our upcoming fundraiser, *Tea Fore Her!* Fore Her is a local 501(c)(3) nonprofit founded in memory of Amy Walsh's mother and aunt, both of whom lost their battles with breast cancer. The organization is dedicated to supporting individuals in Northwest Florida who are battling breast cancer and facing financial hardship. Fore Her provides direct financial assistance to cover essential expenses such as utilities, rent/mortgage, and other living costs. In 2023 alone, the organization distributed over \$79,000 in aid to local men and women undergoing breast cancer treatment.

The 11th Annual Tea Fore Her is taking place on Sunday, March 9, 2025 at 12 pm at The Hilton Sandestin Beach Golf Resort and Spa and we would be honored to have your support. We expect 150+ women from our community to attend the event. It's an incredible opportunity for you to reach a targeted group of locals while supporting a great cause. The event will feature a photo booth, a plated lunch with tea, silent auction and more!

We have attached the sponsorship packet for your review. We would be so grateful for your support as a sponsor or a silent auction item donor. Thank you so much for your consideration. For more information about Fore Her, visit <u>www.foreher.org</u> or email <u>Amy@foreher.org</u>.

2025 Tea Fore Her Sponsorship Opportunities

Platinum Pink Sponsor \$2,500 (2 Available) - 1 SOLD Emerald Coast Hospice

- Recognition as Platinum Pink at event signage and logo placement on promotional graphics and materials leading up to the event
- Logo prominently displayed on event signage
- Logo placement on the Fore Her website with a direct link to your website
- Four tickets to Tea Fore Her 2025
- Multiple pre and post event social media mentions- Facebook and Instagram
- Recognition in pre and post event email blasts
- Mention in press release promoting the event
- Opportunity to say a few words during the Tea
- Opportunity to place promotional materials on the tables for attendees

Stage Sponsor \$1,500 (1 Available)

- Recognition as Stage Sponsor at event signage
- Logo placement on the Fore Her website with direct link to your website
- Logo prominently displayed by the stage at the event
- Three Tickets to Tea Fore Her 2025
- Multiple pre and post event social media mentions- Facebook and Instagram
- Recognition in pre and post event email blasts
- Opportunity to place promotional items at event

Beverage Sponsor \$1,000 (2 Available) - 1 SOLD Silver Sands Premium Outlets

- Logo (one color) printed on beverage napkins at the bar
- Logo placement on the Fore Her website with a direct link to your website
- Three tickets to Tea Fore Her 2025
- Multiple pre and post event social media mentions- Facebook and Instagram
- Recognition in pre and post event email blasts

Photo Booth Sponsor \$1,000 (1 Available) - SOLD OUT Clay Garden & Gifts

- Logo placement on digital and print photo booth pictures
- Logo placement on the Fore Her website with a direct link to your website
- Three tickets to Tea Fore Her 2025
- Multiple pre and post event social media mentions- Facebook and Instagram
- Recognition in pre and post event email blasts

Registration Table Sponsor \$750 (1 Available) - SOLD OUT - Eglin Federal Credit Union

- Signage with logo on the Registration table at the event
- Logo placement on the Fore Her website with a direct link to your website
- Two tickets to Tea Fore Her 2025
- Mention on social media leading up to the event Facebook and Instagram
- Recognition in pre and post event email blasts

Silent Auction Table Sponsor \$500 (Multiple Available) Lori & Mike Outlaw, Coldwell Banker Realty

- Signage with logo on a silent auction table at the event
- Logo placement on the Fore Her website with a direct link to your website
- Two tickets to Tea Fore Her 2025
- Mention on social media leading up to the event Facebook and Instagram
- Recognition in pre and post event email blasts

Tea Table Sponsor \$500 (2 Available) SOLD OUT Veronica Trout & Family and Destin Wigs.

- Signage with logo on the Tea Table at the event
- Logo placement on the Fore Her website with a direct link to your website
- Two tickets to Tea Fore Her 2025
- Signage with logo on the Tea table at the event
- Mention on social media leading up to the event- Facebook and Instagram
- Recognition in pre and post event email blasts

Dessert Table Sponsor \$500 (2 Available) SOLD OUT Shelley Albarado and Brenda Whitwell, Edward Jones and The Honorable Mary C. Noble

- Signage with logo on the Dessert Table at the event
- Logo placement on the Fore Her website with a direct link to your website
- Two tickets to Tea Fore Her 2025
- Signage with logo on the Dessert table at the event
- Mention on social media leading up to the event- Facebook and Instagram
- Recognition in pre and post event email blasts

Pink Ribbon Sponsor \$250 (Limited Number Available) 1 SOLD Community Bank

- Recognition as a "Pink Ribbon Sponsor" leading up to the event and at the event
- One ticket to Tea Fore Her 2025
- Mention on social media leading up to the event- Facebook and Instagram

2025 Tea Fore Her Sponsorship Agreement

Proceeds from Tea Fore Her will benefit Fore Her

Business Name:
Contact Name:
Title:
Address:
Tel: Email:
Facebook URL: http://facebook.com/
Website:
Sponsorship Level:
Amount Donated:
Date:
Sponsor Signature:
Please email the signed registration form to: amy@foreher.org
Please make checks payable to Fore Her and mail to: PO Box 1033 Santa Rosa
Beach, Florida 32459 Questions? Call Amy at 850-699-3233.
Office Use
Checklist of deliverables: Signed Contract: Logo (High Resolution): Check: Promo code for Comp Tickets:

2025 Tea Fore Her Silent Auction/Raffle Donation

Proceeds from the event will benefit Fore Her

BUSINESS NAME:	
Contact Name:	 -
Title:	 _
Address:	
Tel: Email:	 -
Facebook URL:	
http://facebook.com/	Website:
Item Description:	
Item Value:	
Date:	 Sponsor
Signature:	

Please email the signed form to: amy@foreher.org

To coordinate pick up/drop off, call or email Amy Walsh at 850-699-3233 or amy@foreher.org. All items must be picked up/dropped off before October 6, 2024.

Office Use	Checklist of
	5

deliverables:

Signed Contract: _____ Item Received: _____